
Switchgear and Duct Bank Infrastructure for Central Campus
PROJECT NO. 13-06

SIGN-IN SHEET/PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE/ November 20, 2012 @ 2:00 P.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Joe Broadhurst TJ&T Enterprises, Inc. 281-615-1305 jbroadju@vonl.com
2 Thomas J. Bueke, PE E & C Engineers & Consultants, Inc. 713-580-8845 bueke@eceng.com
3 Margaret Stever E & C Engineers & Consultants, Inc. 713-580-8825 stever@eceng.com
4 Jim Cowan Allied Electrical 281-405-9393 jcowan@alliedelectrical.com
5 Satya Yalamanchili ESPA Corp 713-680-0080 syalamanchili@espacorp.com
6 Marvin Stone ESPA Corp 713-680-0080 mstone@espacorp.com
7 Ranjan Roy Llewelyn-Davies Sahni 713-850-1150 rroy@thednet.com
8 Don Busch J.J. Contracting, Inc. 832-256-3976 busch4@peoplepc.com
9 Mike Clark J.J. Contracting, Inc. 832-256-3976 busch4@peoplepc.com
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